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Session 6

FRI 6 SEP 2024  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 398  (44-46kg) DHARMENDRA THAPA UTK

ASAD SHAH MAH BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR SANGEETA MALIK UP

DEL

UTK

ASM

UP

SHISUPAL CHAHEL

MAYANK

J N ARDAR

REKHA BORA

SONAM

26:29

26:29

26:29

23:29

26:29

RED

BLUE

2 399  (44-46kg) ARVIND KUMAR UP

PUKKALLA SUBRAMANIYUM AP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL GITANGELI HAR

MAN

UP

ASM

DEL

SANGEETA MALIK

SUIGH MANI

SONAM

REKHA BORA

MAYANK

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

3 400  (46-48kg) LAKSHAY GODARA HAR

MANASHU SAROHA HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UP SHISUPAL CHAHEL DEL

MAN

UTK

UP

ASM

GITANGELI

SUIGH MANI

ASHWANI THAPA

MUKESH YADAV

REKHA BORA

28:29

26:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 401  (46-48kg) AJAY KUMAR HAR

HIMANSHU SING DANU UTK

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAN SUIGH MANI DEL

UP

UP

DEL

ASM

GITANGELI

SANKALP DIXIT

SONAM

MAYANK

REKHA BORA

29:28

27:30

29:28

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 402  (48-50kg) DAMAN CHOUDHARY RAJ

VISHAL HAR BLUE WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UP SANKALP DIXIT UP

UP

MAN

UTK

ASM

MUKESH YADAV

SHISUPAL CHAHEL

SUIGH MANI

J N ARDAR

REKHA BORA

26:30

27:29

29:27

28:28

26:30

RED

BLUE

6 403  (48-50kg) ABHISEAK UTK

KRISHNA HAR

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL GITANGELI UTK

HAR

DEL

ASM

UP

ASHWANI THAPA

SANGEETA MALIK

MAYANK

REKHA BORA

MUKESH YADAV

30:27

27:30

27:30

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

7 404  (50-52kg) NISHANT HAR

TIKAM SINGH RAJ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL MAYANK DEL

MAN

UTK

UTK

UP

RAJESH BHARDWAJ

SUIGH MANI

ASHWANI THAPA

J N ARDAR

MUKESH YADAV

27:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

8 405  (50-52kg) HARSHIT GAHLOT DEL

RAVI GOND UP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAN SUIGH MANI DEL

HAR

UP

UTK

ASM

MAYANK

SANGEETA MALIK

SHISUPAL CHAHEL

J N ARDAR

REKHA BORA

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30
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RED

BLUE

9 406  (52-54kg) PRITHIY THAKUR UP

YOGESHWAR NAGAR DEL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

10 407  (52-54kg) SAKSHAM DEL

ANURAG BHARITYA UP

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK J N ARDAR MAN

UTK

UP

HAR

ASM

SUIGH MANI

ASHWANI THAPA

SHISUPAL CHAHEL

SANGEETA MALIK

REKHA BORA

29:28

30:27

29:28

29:28

27:30

RED

BLUE

11 408  (54-57kg) MOHIT HAR

SAHIL KHAN UP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL GITANGELI UP

MAN

HAR

ASM

DEL

SONAM

SUIGH MANI

SANGEETA MALIK

REKHA BORA

RAJESH BHARDWAJ

27:29

27:29

27:29

27:29

27:29

RED

BLUE

12 409  (54-57kg) SAHIL BROAD GUJ

ANKIT PHOGAT HAR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UP SONAM UP

DEL

DEL

MAN

UTK

SHISUPAL CHAHEL

RAJESH BHARDWAJ

GITANGELI

SUIGH MANI

J N ARDAR

30:27

29:28

29:28

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

13 410  (57-60kg) YASHVINDER MOR HAR

AMAN YADAV UP

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL MAYANK UTK

DEL

UP

MAN

HAR

J N ARDAR

GITANGELI

SHISUPAL CHAHEL

SUIGH MANI

SANGEETA MALIK

28:29

30:27

29:28

30:26

29:28

RED

BLUE

14 411  (57-60kg) ANUJ SINGH MAHAR UTK

KRISH KUMAR UTK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UP SONAM UP

HAR

ASM

DEL

DEL

SHISUPAL CHAHEL

SANGEETA MALIK

REKHA BORA

GITANGELI

MAYANK

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

15 412  (60-63kg) TEJASVEER DEL

PRIYANSHU THAKRAN HAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK ASHWANI THAPA UP

UTK

MAN

UP

ASM

SONAM

J N ARDAR

SUIGH MANI

MUKESH YADAV

REKHA BORA

29:28

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

16 413  (60-63kg) DAINI CHAUHAN UP

SHOHIL RANA UTK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL RAJESH BHARDWAJ UP

UTK

HAR

MAN

DEL

MUKESH YADAV

J N ARDAR

SANGEETA MALIK

SUIGH MANI

MAYANK

30:27

29:28

29:28

29:28

30:27
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RED

BLUE

17 414  (63-66kg) PRAVEEN YADAV UP

YASHJEET RAJ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR SANGEETA MALIK ASM

UTK

DEL

DEL

MAN

REKHA BORA

ASHWANI THAPA

GITANGELI

MAYANK

SUIGH MANI

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

18 415  (63-66kg) VISHAL YADAV UP

MAYURESH MAH

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

19 416  (66-70kg) NAMANPREET KAUSHAL PUN

SURYANSH TOMAR UP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR SANGEETA MALIK DEL

UTK

MAH

DEL

UTK

GITANGELI

ASHWANI THAPA

SUDHER OVIL

MAYANK

J N ARDAR

27:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

20 417  (66-70kg) PRINCE HAR

LOVEJEET DEL BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

21 418  (70-75kg) KRISH THAKRAN HAR

RAHUL HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

22 419  (70-75kg) ANANSH CHAUDHARY UTK

ASHISH PUN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

23 420  (75-80kg) RITIK UP

KARTIK SIROHI UP BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

24 421  (75-80kg) ARNAV SINGH UP

VIPIN YADAV DEL BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-
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RED

BLUE

25 422  (80-80+kg) SAGAR DEL

SHUBHAM RAJPUT DEL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

26 423  (80-80+kg) NIHAL WAGHMARE MAH

VINAY SUHAG HAR BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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