

Session Results



Session 6

FRI 6 SEP 2024

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	398	(44-46kg)		RED BLUE	DHARMENDRA THAPA ASAD SHAH		UTK MAH	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	HAR	SANGEETA MALIK	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL UTK ASM	SHISUPAL CHAHEL MAYANK J N ARDAR REKHA BORA SONAM			26:29 26:29 26:29 23:29 26:29
2	399	(44-46kg)		RED BLUE	ARVIND KUMAR PUKKALLA SUBRAMANIYUM		UP AP	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	DEL	GITANGELI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAN UP ASM	SANGEETA MALIK SUIGH MANI SONAM REKHA BORA MAYANK			28:29 27:30 27:30 28:29 28:29
3	400	(46-48kg)		RED	LAKSHAY GODARA		HAR				
			Referee:	BLUE UP	MANASHU SAROHA SHISUPAL CHAHEL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAN UTK UP	BLUE GITANGELI SUIGH MANI ASHWANI THAPA MUKESH YADAV REKHA BORA	WP	5:0	28:29 26:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
4 4	401	(46-48kg)		RED BLUE	AJAY KUMAR HIMANSHU SING DANU		HAR UTK	RED	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	MAN	SUIGH MANI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UP UP DEL	GITANGELI SANKALP DIXIT SONAM MAYANK REKHA BORA			29:28 27:30 29:28 28:29 30:27
5	402	(48-50kg)		RED	DAMAN CHOUDHARY		RAJ				
			Referee:	BLUE UP	VISHAL SANKALP DIXIT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UP MAN UTK	BLUE MUKESH YADAV SHISUPAL CHAHEL SUIGH MANI J N ARDAR REKHA BORA	WP	3:1	26:30 27:29 29:27 28:28 26:30
6	403	(48-50kg)		RED	ABHISEAK		UTK	RED	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	BLUE DEL	KRISHNA GITANGELI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR DEL ASM	ASHWANI THAPA SANGEETA MALIK MAYANK REKHA BORA MUKESH YADAV			30:27 27:30 27:30 30:27 29:28
7	404	(50-52kg)		RED BLUE	NISHANT TIKAM SINGH		HAR RAJ	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	DEL	MAYANK	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAN UTK UTK	RAJESH BHARDWA SUIGH MANI ASHWANI THAPA J N ARDAR MUKESH YADAV	Ŋ		27:30 27:30 27:30 26:30 27:30
8	405	(50-52kg)		RED BLUE	HARSHIT GAHLOT RAVI GOND		DEL UP	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	MAN	SUIGH MANI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR UP UTK	MAYANK SANGEETA MALIK SHISUPAL CHAHEL J N ARDAR REKHA BORA			27:30 27:30 27:30 28:29 27:30

www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z07_C74 3.0

Report Created SAT 7 SEP 2024 21:44





Session Results

Session 6

FRI 6 SEP 2024

					FRI 6 SEP 2024						
Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	406	(52-54kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	PRITHIY THAKUR YOGESHWAR NAGAR	Judge 1: Judge 2:	UP DEL	BLUE	WP	5:0	- -
10	407	(52-54kg)		RED BLUE	SAKSHAM ANURAG BHARITYA		DEL UP	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	υтк	J N ARDAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK UP HAR	SUIGH MANI ASHWANI THAPA SHISUPAL CHAHEI SANGEETA MALIK REKHA BORA	-		29:28 30:27 29:28 29:28 27:30
11	408	(54-57kg)		RED	MOHIT		HAR				
			Referee:	BLUE DEL	SAHIL KHAN GITANGELI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	MAN HAR ASM	BLUE SONAM SUIGH MANI SANGEETA MALIK REKHA BORA	WP	5:0	27:29 27:29 27:29 27:29 27:29
						Judge 5:		RAJESH BHARDW	40		27.29
12	409	(54-57kg)		RED BLUE	SAHIL BROAD ANKIT PHOGAT		GUJ HAR	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	UP	SONAM	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL DEL MAN	SHISUPAL CHAHEI RAJESH BHARDW/ GITANGELI SUIGH MANI J N ARDAR			30:27 29:28 29:28 28:29 29:28
13	410	(57-60kg)		RED BLUE	YASHVINDER MOR AMAN YADAV		HAR UP	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	DEL	MAYANK	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL UP MAN	J N ARDAR GITANGELI SHISUPAL CHAHEI SUIGH MANI SANGEETA MALIK	-		28:29 30:27 29:28 30:26 29:28
14	411	(57-60kg)		RED	ANUJ SINGH MAHAR		UTK	RED	WP	5:0	
		ν ο,		BLUE	KRISH KUMAR		UTK				
			Referee:	UP	SONAM	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR ASM DEL	SHISUPAL CHAHEI SANGEETA MALIK REKHA BORA GITANGELI MAYANK	-		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
15	412	(60-63kg)		RED BLUE	TEJASVEER PRIYANSHU THAKRAN		DEL HAR	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		ASHWANI THAPA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UP UTK MAN UP	SONAM J N ARDAR SUIGH MANI MUKESH YADAV REKHA BORA			29:28 29:28 30:27 30:27 29:28
16	413	(60-63kg)		RED BLUE	DAINI CHAUHAN SHOHIL RANA		UP UTK	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		RAJESH BHARDWAJ	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UP UTK HAR MAN	MUKESH YADAV J N ARDAR SANGEETA MALIK SUIGH MANI MAYANK			30:27 29:28 29:28 29:28 30:27

www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z07_C74 3.0

Page 2 / 4 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601



Session Results



Session 6

FRI 6 SEP 2024

Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
414	(63-66kg)		RED BLUE	PRAVEEN YADAV YASHJEET		UP RAJ	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	HAR	SANGEETA MALIK	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	UTK DEL DEL	REKHA BORA ASHWANI THAPA GITANGELI MAYANK SUIGH MANI			29:28 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
415	(63-66kg)		RED BLUE	VISHAL YADAV MAYURESH		UP MAH	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:					-
416	(66-70kg)		RED BLUE	NAMANPREET KAUSHAL SURYANSH TOMAR		PUN UP	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:		SANGEETA MALIK	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	DEL UTK MAH DEL	GITANGELI ASHWANI THAPA SUDHER OVIL MAYANK J N ARDAR			27:30 27:30 27:30 26:30 26:30
417	(66-70kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	PRINCE LOVEJEET	Judge 1: Judge 2:	HAR DEL	BLUE	WP	3:2	- - -
418	(70-75kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	KRISH THAKRAN RAHUL	Judge 1: Judge 2:	HAR HAR	BLUE	WP	5:0	- -
419	(70-75kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	ANANSH CHAUDHARY ASHISH	Judge 1: Judge 2:	UTK PUN	BLUE	WP	5:0	
420	(75-80kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	RITIK KARTIK SIROHI	Judge 1: Judge 2:	UP UP	BLUE	RSC	R1	<u> </u>
421	(75-80kg)		RED	ARNAV SINGH		UP				
	414 415 416 417	415 (63-66kg) 416 (66-70kg) 417 (66-70kg) 418 (70-75kg)	414 (63-66kg) Referee: 415 (63-66kg) Referee: 416 (66-70kg) Referee: 417 (66-70kg) Referee: 419 (70-75kg) Referee:	414 (63-66kg) Referee: HAR 415 (63-66kg) Referee: HAR 416 (66-70kg) Referee: HAR 417 (66-70kg) Referee: HAR 418 (70-75kg) Referee: Referee	414 (63-66kg)	A14	### Actions Part Pa	A	A	## APPRIVE NAME PRAVEEN YADAV UP RED WP 5:0 ## APPRIVE NAME PRAVEEN YADAV UP RED MAY ASH JUGG 2: UTK JUGG 2: UTK JUGG 3: MAY JUGG 4: DEL MAYANG LIM

Page 3 / 4 SWISS TIMING 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z07_C74 3.0





Session Results

Session 6

FRI 6 SEP 2024

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
25	422	(80-80+kg)		RED BLUE	SAGAR SHUBHAM RAJPUT		DEL DEL	BLUE	WP	5:0
			Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:				-
26	423	(80-80+kg)		RED BLUE	NIHAL WAGHMARE VINAY SUHAG		MAH HAR	BLUE	RSC	R1
			Referee:	BLUE	VIIVAT SUNAG	Judge 1: Judge 2:	пак	BLUE	NSC	nı - -

LEGEND										
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WP	Win on points					
•										

 www.swisstiming.com
 Page 4 / 4

 Data Service
 SWISS TIMING

 BX0000207_C74 3.0
 Report Created SAT 7 SEP 2024 21:44
 0010-036c-AIBA ORG-30-82601